| ]
¥ CHI Mercy
Health

MMC
MMC
MMC
MMC
MMC

MMC

Page 1

Mercy Medical Center

CODE

of 1

U CREA DAY
U PROT DAY
D DIMER ED
D DIMER
DIGN

DILANTIN

Online Test Menu

LABORATORY CATALOG

TEST NAME
Day Urine Creatinine, 12 Hour
Day Urine Protein, 12 Hour
D-Dimer, Quant (EDX Lab)
D-Dimer, Quantitative
Digoxin (Lanoxin)

Dilantin (Phenytoin), Total

CPT4 CODE

82570

84156
85379
85379
80162

80185



